., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Jeremy Grahame Hill

Director Information

Title Mr
Name
Postcode N10 3BE

Date of birth November 1958
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

UNITED INVESTMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

NI CLLIMITED

NOVAE GROUP LIMITED

R K HARRISON CORPORATE
TRUSTEE LIMITED

ASHURST HEALTHCARE TRUSTEE
LIMITED

RKH NO.1 LIMITED

ANSWERTOTAL LIMITED

ANSWERTOTAL LIMITED
R K HARRISON FINANCIAL RISKS
LIMITED

MARKET DRINK 2002 LIMITED
OPTIONROCKET PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY

MARKETDRINK LIMITED

GHK ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
BLUESURE LIMITED

ASHURST BUSINESS SERVICES
LIMITED

ARCH (2004) LIMITED

CBS UNDERWRITING 2001 LIMITED
RSA CRS (US) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Jeremy Grahame Hill

Number

Number
05299131

05673327
05673306
05649262

04825169

04889393

04825180

04825180
04506331

04452569
04313955

04259611
04236644
03940496
02938506

03751810
03752239
03715939

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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906906200

906906200

22 Birchwood Avenue

London
British

App. Date

App. Date
09/10/2008

12/01/2006
12/01/2006
08/12/2005

28/06/2004

13/10/2003

15/08/2003

15/08/2003
12/09/2002

26/07/2002
12/12/2001

15/08/2001
18/06/2001
15/03/2000
19/01/2000

27/04/1999
27/04/1999
23/04/1999

Res. Date

Res. Date
02/03/2017

12/06/2006
15/03/2006
01/02/2006
25/10/2007

13/11/2003

21/11/2002

30/07/2002

01/10/2001
10/07/2001
08/05/2000
01/10/2004

06/05/1999
15/06/2000
14/05/1999

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
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GISSINGS GROUP MANAGEMENT 03750801 Company is dissolved 15/04/1999 10/06/1999 Director

LIMITED

HIGHWAY INSURANCE COMPANY 03730662 Active - Accounts Filed 07/04/1999 01/10/1999 Director

LIMITED

OCKHAM LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY 03722069 Company is dissolved 19/03/1999 20/01/2000 Director

LIMITED

CBS INSURANCE HOLDINGS 03712018 Company is dissolved 23/02/1999 12/05/1999 Director

LIMITED

CBS INSURANCE HOLDINGS 03712018 Company is dissolved 23/02/1999 12/05/1999 Company

LIMITED Secretary

MERLIN UNDERWRITING AGENCY 03678579 Company is dissolved 21/12/1998 12/02/1999 Director

LIMITED

CREWSHOT LIMITED 03595259 Company is dissolved 31/07/1998 20/01/2000 Director

CALIBRE REAL ESTATE 03592537 Company is dissolved 24/07/1998 03/08/1998 Director

CORPORATION LIMITED

BARBICAN REAL ESTATE 03567027 Company is dissolved 24/07/1998 03/08/1998 Director

CORPORATION LIMITED

LONDON GUILDHALL UNIVERSITY 03584257 Company is dissolved 01/07/1998 20/08/1998 Director

PROPERTIES LIMITED

RESEARCH FUNDAMENTALS 03535275 Company is dissolved 26/03/1998 Director

GOSHAWK SECURITIES LIMITED 03452008 Company is dissolved 03/12/1997 25/03/1998 Director

HCC SPECIALTY INSURANCE 03216848 Company is dissolved 02/07/1996 16/09/1996 Director

HOLDINGS LTD

UBM PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED 03212363 Active - Accounts Filed 02/07/1996 04/11/1996 Director

CORPORA WINERY AND TRADING 03137818 Non-Trading 22/01/1996 08/04/2019 Company

U.K. LIMITED Secretary

METROPOLITAN NEW MEDIA 03095320 Company is dissolved 20/09/1995 23/10/1995 Director

LIMITED

HAMPDEN AGENCIES LIMITED 02970319 Active - Accounts Filed 03/10/1994 06/10/1994 Director

DEALIMPORT LIMITED 02922870 Company is dissolved 09/05/1994 29/06/1994 Director

DEALIMPORT LIMITED 02922870 Company is dissolved 09/05/1994 29/06/1994 Company
Secretary

GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 351 02852888 Company is dissolved 05/10/1993 07/12/1993 Director

LIMITED

GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 346 02852030 Company is dissolved 05/10/1993 07/12/1993 Director

LIMITED

GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 348 02852890 Company is dissolved 05/10/1993 07/12/1993 Director

LIMITED

DELIAN LLOYD'S INVESTMENT 02847983 Company is dissolved 05/10/1993 21/10/1993 Director

TRUST PLC

GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 350 02852893 Company is dissolved 05/10/1993 07/12/1993 Director

LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 347
LIMITED

GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 345
LIMITED

DELIAN UNDERWRITING LIMITED
GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 349
LIMITED

REGAL MANUFACTURING LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02852022

02852027

02852003
02851799

00516559

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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05/10/1993

05/10/1993

05/10/1993
05/10/1993

08/05/1991

906906200

07/12/1993

07/12/1993

07/12/1993
07/12/1993

29/10/1998

Director

Director

Director
Director

Company
Secretary



